
July 2020-June 2021 Clerkship Evaluation Report - OB/Gyn UH 
Responses/Expected: 84/84 (100%) 

 

1. Please rate your opinion of the following statements. 

 

# Question Strongly 
Disagree  Disagree  Neutral  Agree  Strongly 

Agree  Total 

1 

a. Clerkship orientation 
prepared me to assume the 

duties and responsibilities of 
the clerkship. 

1.19% 1 2.38% 2 4.76% 4 21.43% 18 70.24% 59 84 

2 b. I received clear learning 
objectives. 1.19% 1 0.00% 0 8.33% 7 28.57% 24 61.90% 52 84 

3 
c. I was clear about my role 

as a medical student in all 
settings of this clerkship. 

1.19% 1 5.95% 5 10.71% 9 30.95% 26 51.19% 43 84 

  



2. I was observed taking the relevant portions of the patient history. 

 

# Answer % Count 

1 Yes 90.48% 76 

2 No 9.52% 8 

 Total 100% 84 

  



3. I was observed performing the relevant portions of the physical or mental status exam. 

 

# Answer % Count 

1 Yes 95.24% 80 

2 No 4.76% 4 

 Total 100% 84 

  



4. I received mid-clerkship feedback. 

 

# Answer % Count 

1 Yes 98.81% 83 

2 No 1.19% 1 

 Total 100% 84 

  



5. The feedback I received enabled me to improve my performance before the end of the 
clerkship. 

 

# Answer % Count 

1 Yes 90.36% 75 

2 No 9.64% 8 

 Total 100% 83 

  



10. Do you know the procedures for reporting mistreatment of medical students in this 
department during this clerkship? 

 

# Answer % Count 

1 Yes 92.86% 78 

2 No 7.14% 6 

 Total 100% 84 

  



11. Do you know the duty hour policy for this clerkship? 

 

# Answer % Count 

1 Yes 94.05% 79 

2 No 5.95% 5 

 Total 100% 84 

  



12. Was the duty hour policy adhered to during this clerkship? 

 

# Answer % Count 

1 Yes 100.00% 84 

2 No 0.00% 0 

 Total 100% 84 

  



 

14. Please rate your opinion of the following statements. 

 

# Question Strongly 
disagree  Disagree  Neutral  Agree  Strongly 

agree  Total 

1 a. Faculty provided 
effective teaching. 1.19% 1 1.19% 1 13.10% 11 40.48% 34 44.05% 37 84 

2 
b. Residents and fellows 

provided effective 
teaching. 

1.19% 1 2.38% 2 16.67% 14 30.95% 26 48.81% 41 84 

  



15a. We acknowledge that you have already provided feedback to evaluate teachers 
whom you encountered during this clerkship.  Is there anyone you would like to 
recognize as an exemplary teacher and/or role model? 

 

# Answer % Count 

1 Yes 50.00% 42 

2 No 50.00% 42 

 Total 100% 84 

  



16a. Is there anyone you would like to identify as an ineffective teacher and/or role 
model? 

 

# Answer % Count 

1 Yes 13.10% 11 

2 No 86.90% 73 

 Total 100% 84 

  



 

17. Please rate your opinion of the following statements. 

 

# Question Strongly 
disagree  Disagree  Neutral  Agree  Strongly 

agree  Total 

1 
a. Conferences and didactics 

supported my mastery of 
the material. 

0.00% 0 4.76% 4 15.48% 13 51.19% 43 28.57% 24 84 

2 

b. I was clear about when I 
was required/expected to 

be present for clinical 
activities. 

1.19% 1 0.00% 0 2.38% 2 41.67% 35 54.76% 46 84 

3 
c. The clerkship director was 

responsive to student 
concerns. 

0.00% 0 0.00% 0 3.61% 3 32.53% 27 63.86% 53 83 

  



 

19. Rate the overall quality of your educational experience during this clerkship. 

 

# Answer % Count 

1 Poor 1.19% 1 

2 Fair 2.38% 2 

3 Average 23.81% 20 

4 Very good 39.29% 33 

5 Excellent 33.33% 28 

 Total 100% 84 

  



Your answer to this question is very important for reporting purposes. Please correctly 
identify the site of your clerkship. 

22. Identify the site of this clerkship 

 

# Answer % Count 

1 University Hospitals and affiliated sites 100.00% 84 

 Total 100% 84 

 


